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PROGRAMME FOR 

SUMMER SCHOOL 2006 

 

UPDATE OF CONTACT 

DETAILS 

Week 1 (3 - 7 July) 
Dissertation Support 

 

Week 2 (10 - 14 July) 
Managing Educational Innovation 

Personal Knowledge for Sports Coaching 

Education in an International Context 

Theory of Language 

Research Methods in Education  

Issues in Science Education 

 

Week 3 (17 - 21 July) 
Managing International Schools 

Assessment of Pupil Achievement 

Educational Discourse 

Technologies for Learning 

Strategic Issues in Higher Education 

 

Week 4 (24 - 28 July) 
Managing Human Resources in Education 

Education, Globalisation and Change 

Foreign Language Learning 

Research Methods in Education 

Understanding Learners and Learning 

Environmental Education:  

Learning & Teaching 
 

Participation includes: 
• Access to library and other University 

facilities 

• Accommodation available on campus 

• Social activities 

 

Contact Philippa Wheeler for 

further details 

(p.n.wheeler@bath.ac.uk) 

CEIC Office 
CEIC coordinates all administrative arrangements 

relating to Study Centres worldwide, and to the 

annual Summer School.  CEIC colleagues also 

support research into international education and 

development projects worldwide. 

 

Contact details: 

Tel: +44 1225 386120 

Fax: +44 1225 386113 

Email: ceic@bath.ac.uk 

 

Dr Mary Hayden: Director of CEIC 

(M.C.Hayden@bath.ac.uk) 

 

Prof Jeff Thompson: Founding Director of CEIC 

(J.J.Thompson@bath.ac.uk) 

 

Mr Mike Fertig: Director of Summer School 

(M.Fertig@bath.ac.uk) (see also below) 

 

Mrs Philippa Wheeler:  CEIC and Summer 

School Administrator (P.N.Wheeler@bath.ac.uk) 
 

Advanced Courses Office 
Coordinates anything to do with submission of 

unit assignments and dissertations, examiners 

meetings, feedback of grades to students, etc 

 

Contact details: 

Tel: +44 1225 386634/386602 

Fax: +44 1225 386113 

Email: ed.ma@bath.ac.uk 

 

Mr Mike Fertig: Director of Studies for 

Advanced Courses and Director of Study Centres 

(M.Fertig@bath.ac.uk) 

 

Mrs Jacqueline Stockley: Administrator 

(J.Stockley@bath.ac.uk) 

 

Mrs Kath Earle: Assistant Administrator 

(K.Earle@bath.ac.uk) 


